Power Forward with the HALL®’s
Expanded Blade Portfolio
This series of blades from HALL® contains large and small bone blades
that have Stryker hubs and are compatible with Stryker handpieces.
Imagine what we could do together.
To learn more, call
1-866-4CONMED (Toll Free)
1-727-219-3310 (International)
or visit www.CONMED.com.
•	Stryker Compatible
Large Bone Sagittal
Saw Blades
•	Stryker Compatible
Micro Blades
•	Stryker Compatible
Reciprocating and
Sternum Blades
HALL® Competitive Collection
Imagine what we could do together.
1
Competitive Stryker Replacement Blades Premium Stryker Replacement Blades
Small Bone Stryker Replacement Blades
Reciprocating and Sternum
Stryker Replacement Blades
Offset Stryker Replacement Blades
Five Stryker Hub Blade Families
HALL® Competitive Collection
Imagine what we could do together.
2
Ordering Information
CONMED
Saw Compatible Blade Description
CONMED
(order codes)
Stryker
(comparative
order codes)
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 10 mm X 1.19 mm X 75 mm, Qty. 5 SC100-119-75 2108-152-000
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 10 mm X 1.27 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC100-127-90 4111-127-090
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 13 mm X 0.89 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC130-089-90 4111-089-090
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 13 mm X 1 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC130-100-90 2108-103-000
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 13 mm X 1.19 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC130-119-90 4113-119-090
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 13 mm X 1.27 mm X 70 mm, Qty. 5 SC130-127-70 2108-155-000
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 13 mm X 1.27 mm X 70 mm, Qty. 5 SC130-127-70F 6213-127-070
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 13 mm X 1.27 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC130-127-90 2108-158-000
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 17 mm X 1.27 mm X 100 mm, Qty. 5 SC170-127-100F 4118-127-100
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 19.05 mm X 0.89 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC190-089-90 4118-089-090
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 19.05 mm X 1 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC190-100-90 4118-097-090
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 19.05 mm X 1.19 mm X 100 mm, Qty. 5 SC190-119-100 6118-119-100
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 19.05 mm X 1.27 mm X 100 mm, Qty. 5 SC190-127-100 4118-127-100
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 19.05 mm X 1.27 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC190-127-90 4118-127-090
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 22 mm X 1 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC220-100-90 4125-107-090
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 22 mm X 1.19 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC220-119-90F 6221-119-090
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 22 mm X 1.27 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC220-127-90 4125-127-090
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 22 mm X 1.27 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC220-127-90F 6221-127-090
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 25.4 mm X 0.89 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC254-089-90F 2108-302-000
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 25.4 mm X 1 mm X 70 mm, Qty. 5 SC254-100-70F 4125-089-075
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 25.4 mm X 1 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC254-100-90F 2108-102-000
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 25.4 mm X 1.19 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC254-119-90 4125-119-090
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 25.4 mm X 1.19 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC254-119-90F 6221-119-090
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 25.4 mm X 1.27 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC254-127-90 4125-127-090
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 25.4 mm X 1.27 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC254-127-90F 6221-127-090
Choose the blade that fits and convert with confidence.
Use the chart below to find the HALL® compatible blade that aligns with your current dimensions and performance needs.
Comparative order codes make it easier to switch from your existing blade while maintaining the size and profile you prefer.
HALL® Competitive Collection
Imagine what we could do together.
3
Ordering Information
CONMED
Saw Compatible Blade Description
CONMED
(order codes)
Stryker
(comparative
order codes)
Competitive Flared Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 25.4 mm X 1.37 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SC254-137-90F 6221-137-090
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 8 mm X 1.19 mm X 70 mm, Qty. 5 SC800-119-70 6213-119-070
Competitive Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 8 mm X 1.27 mm X 60 mm, Qty. 5 SC800-127-60 2108-127-070
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 12.7 mm X 0.5 mm X 34.5 mm, Qty. 5 SM125-050-35P 2296-003-106
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 12.7 mm X 0.7 mm X 34.5 mm, Qty. 5 SM125-070-35 2296-033-206
Precision Mirco Blade Replacement For Stryker 13  mm X 0.6  mm X 39 mm, Qty. 5 SM130-060-39P 2296-033-526
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 17.5 mm X 0.6 mm X 34.5 mm, Qty. 5 SM175-060-35P 2296-003-104
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 5 mm X 0.7 mm X 11.5 mm, Qty. 5 SM500-070-12 2296-033-410
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 5.5 mm X 0.5 mm X 18.5 mm, Qty. 5 SM550-050-19P 2296-033-212
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 5.5 mm X 0.6 mm X 11.5 mm, Qty. 5 SM550-060-12P 2296-003-410
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 5.5 mm X 0.6 mm X 18 mm, Qty. 5 SM550-060-18P 2296-003-212
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 5.5 mm X 0.6 mm X 18.5 mm, Qty. 5 SM550-060-19P 2296-003-212
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 5.5 mm X 0.6 mm X 25 mm, Qty. 5 SM550-060-25P 2296-003-414
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 5.5 mm X 0.7 mm X 18 mm, Qty. 5 SM550-070-18 2296-033-212
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 5.5 mm X 0.7 mm X 18 mm, Qty. 5 SM550-070-18P 2296-033-412
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 5.5 mm X 0.7 mm X 25.5 mm, Qty. 5 SM550-070-26 2296-033-414
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 6.5 mm X 0.6 mm X 18.5 mm, Qty. 5 SM650-060-19P 2296-003-051
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 6.8 mm X 0.6 mm X 18.5 mm, Qty. 5 SM680-060-19 2296-003-114
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 6.8 mm X 0.6 mm X 18.5 mm, Qty. 5 SM680-060-19P 2296-033-103
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 6.8 mm X 0.7 mm X 15 mm, Qty. 5 SM680-070-15 2296-033-103
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 7 mm X 0.6 mm X 29.5 mm, Qty. 5 SM700-060-30P 2296-003-115
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 7 mm X 0.7 mm X 29.5 mm, Qty. 5 SM700-070-30 2296-033-115
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 8 mm X 0.6 mm X 25 mm, Qty. 5 SM800-060-25P 2296-003-111
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 8 mm X 0.6 mm X 30.5 mm, Qty. 5 SM800-060-31 2296-003-125
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 8 mm X 0.7 mm X 25 mm, Qty. 5 SM800-070-25 2296-033-111
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 9.2 mm X 0.6 mm X 11.5 mm, Qty. 5 SM950-060-12P 2296-003-101
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 9.5 mm X 0.6 mm X 31 mm, Qty. 5 SM950-060-31P 2296-003-225
HALL® Competitive Collection
Imagine what we could do together.
4
Ordering Information
CONMED
Saw Compatible Blade Description
CONMED
(order codes)
Stryker
(comparative
order codes)
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 9.5 mm X 0.7 mm X 31 mm, Qty. 5 SM950-070-31 2296-033-125
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 9.8 mm X 0.6 mm X 18.5 mm, Qty. 5 SM980-060-19P 2296-003-105
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 9.8 mm X 0.6 mm X 25 mm, Qty. 5 SM980-060-25P 2296-003-511
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 9.8 mm X 0.6 mm X 31 mm, Qty. 5 SM980-060-31P 2296-003-125
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 9.8 mm X 0.7 mm X 18.5 mm, Qty. 5 SM980-070-19 2296-033-105
Competitive Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 9.8 mm X 0.7 mm X 25 mm, Qty. 5 SM980-070-25 2296-033-111
Precision Micro Blade Replacement For Stryker 9.9 mm X 0.5 mm X 31 mm, Qty. 5 SM990-050-31P 2296-003-125
Offset Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 10.5 mm X 1 mm X 24 mm, Qty. 5 SO105-100-24 2108-145-000
Offset Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 10.5 mm X 1 mm X 29.5 mm, Qty. 5 SO105-100-29 2108-148-000
Offset Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 11.5 mm X 0.8 mm X 73 mm, Qty. 5 SO115-080-73 2108-150-000
Offset Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 18.5 mm X 0.8 mm X 60.5 mm, Qty. 5 SO185-080-60 2108-120-000
Offset Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 18.5 mm X 1 mm X 73 mm, Qty. 5 SO185-100-73 2108-115-000
Offset Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 22.8 mm X 1 mm X 84 mm, Qty. 5 SO228-100-84 2108-105-000
Offset Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 25 mm X 0.8 mm X 73 mm, Qty. 5 SO250-080-73 2108-100-000
Offset Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 27.6 mm X 1.2 mm X 62 mm, Qty. 5 SO270-120-62 2108-107-001
Offset Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 27.35 mm X 1.4 mm X 67 mm, Qty. 5 SO2735-140-67 2108-110-000
Offset Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 27.6 mm X 0.8 mm X 58 mm, Qty. 5 SO276-080-58 2108-140-000
Offset Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 32.7 mm X 1 mm X 65 mm, Qty. 5 SO320-100-65 2108-107-009
Offset Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 32.5 mm X 1 mm X 57 mm, Qty. 5 SO325-100-57 2108-140-000
Offset Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 48 mm X 0.8 mm X 62 mm, Qty. 5 SO480-080-62 2108-197-000
Premium Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 13 mm X 1.19 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SP130-119-90 6113-119-090
Premium Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 13 mm X 1.27 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SP130-127-90 6113-127-090
Premium Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 19.05 mm X 1.19 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SP190-119-90 6118-119-090
Premium Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 19.05 mm X 1.27 mm X 100 mm, Qty. 5 SP190-127-100 6118-127-100
Premium Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 19.05 mm X 1.27 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SP190-127-90 6118-127-090
Premium Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 19.05 mm X 1.37 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SP190-137-90 6118-137-090
Premium Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 22 mm X 1 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SP220-100-90 6121-107-090
HALL® Competitive Collection
Imagine what we could do together.
5
Ordering Information
CONMED
Saw Compatible Blade Description
CONMED
(order codes)
Stryker
(comparative
order codes)
Premium Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 22 mm X 1.19 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SP220-119-90 6125-119-090
Premium Flared Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 22 mm X 1.19 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SP220-119-90F 6221-119-090
Premium Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 22 mm X 1.27 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SP220-127-90 6125-127-090
Premium Flared Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 22 mm X 1.27 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SP220-127-90F 6221-127-090
Premium Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 22 mm X 1.37 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SP220-137-90 6125-137-090
Premium Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 22 mm X 1.47 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SP220-147-90 6125-147-090
Premium Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 25.4 mm X 1.27 mm X 100 mm, Qty. 5 SP254-127-100 6125-127-100
Premium Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 25.4 mm X 1.27 mm X 90 mm, Qty. 5 SP254-127-90 6125-127-090
Sternum Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 6.0 mm X 1.05 mm/.6 mm X 31 mm, Qty. 5 SR060-105-31 296-097-102
Sternum Saw Blade Replacement For Stryker 6.4 mm X 1.05 mm/.8 mm X 31 mm, Qty. 5 SR064-105-31 296-097-102
Reciprocator Blade Replacement For Stryker 11.7 mm X 1.05 mm X 77.5 mm, Qty. 5 SR117-105-78 0277-096-300
Reciprocator Blade Replacement For Stryker 11.7 mm X 1.2 mm X 77.5 mm , Qty. 5 SR117-120-78 0277-096-326
Reciprocator Blade Replacement For Stryker 12.5 mm X 1 mm/.6 mm X 67.9 mm, Qty. 5 SR125-106-68 0277-096-275
Reciprocator Blade Replacement For Stryker 12.5 mm X 1 mm/.8 mm X 67.9 mm, Qty. 5 SR125-108-68 0277-096-276
Reciprocator Blade Replacement For Stryker 12.5 mm X 1.2 mm  X 67.9 mm, Qty. 5 SR125-120-68 0277-096-281
Reciprocator Blade Replacement For Stryker 13.5 mm X 1 mm X 67.9 mm, Qty. 5 SR135-100-68 0277-096-250
Reciprocator Blade Replacement For Stryker 13.5 mm  X 1.2 mm X 67.9 mm, Qty. 5 SR135-120-68 0277-096-275
TH
IS PRO
DUCT IS N
O
T AVAILABLE IN
 ALL REG
IO
N
S
CONMED Corporation  |  11311 Concept Blvd., Largo, FL 33773  |  www.CONMED.com
Imagine what we could do together.
©2026 CONMED Corporation, 4416511967 04/26